c\1Y Of . . 900 Quay Street
Clty of Manitowoc Manitowoc, W1 54220
m www.manitowoc.org
AP
% o . . . .
NiTow® Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 24-1175 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda
File created: 2/1/2024 In control: Finance Committee
On agenda: 2/19/2024 Final action:
Title: American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) Sub Recipient Agreement with Manitowoc County Amendment for
inclusion of Project Change Orders; recommending to approve the amended agreement
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-FN-19T(A) Subrecipient Agreement Amendment (City of Manitowoc - Phase 1 Water Main

Extension)
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/6/2024 1 Finance Committee approved Pass

American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) Sub Recipient Agreement with Manitowoc County Amendment for inclusion
of Project Change Orders; recommending to approve the amended agreement

City of Manitowoc Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

